BEH 2024/10/1

REX

F4¥EVFa7E))L RCO0+-130-180-6B
»
AN—T )L D1)—X

ﬁlgl:ll:lﬁﬁ*xie

2008 4A
DR T 2013¢ 3A #Erik

KEECE R BRI MLV REITVEY, MR UHEHARIEZ L ER &
DEERRIS J:L)Eié_I"'"li%%")iTo FOHITTEILZSLY,
EEHOIHERIT. RFYDREXZTEXRMABHEVEHLE TSI,

&

e

ﬂ%: 450001 :'ﬁ':% 450005 5‘:% 450010 %% 4500135

RC90 #F50
RC90 E—%%B
RC90 3B
RC90 ZHFah
RC130 #{5p
RC130 E—%%&k
RC130 &
RC130 XZ#8p
RC180-6B #{Faf
10, RC180-6B E—%%k
11, RC180-6B F1&
12, RC180-6B 3zt¥sp
13, #KZO8

AR NA

©

SRR T &SRt AR N CEL\ET.



BEH 2024/10/1

RIN—= )L
AAREIRCO0

1,




RIN—5 )L F|HE  2024/10/1

1, A{AFRCO0
HE| BeEs B & & WE| ZEE(E =

1 C119 [EBYE 2 1,530 HERT
2 C106 [EY/\UFILIRR 1 4,970 AR T
3 C136 [iEY/\URIL (RCO0MA) 1 2,040 gk T
4 WO083 [AEINFTERILE (M8 x 25) 1 170

5 WW15 |CHZIE&ER (8HFR 15) 2 170

6 Z06A |EH5% (6002UU) 2 950 "SR T

7 C105 [EY/\UF)LEh 1 3,820 gk T

8 RANGFEIZUORILE (M5 X 25) 4 320

9 C150 |[AA4I)IL—)L B(K) (NOK AE2651A) 1 2,170 gk T
10 C151 |AAIL—IL AU (NOK AE2643A) 1 2,170 HEGIRT
11 C152 |¥¥Hh/\— 1 30,500 gk T
12 | W863 |/RATfI=i1EHRL (#8% M6 x 18) 1 170

13 C166 |¥¥4¥—X 1 44,480 gk T
14 Cl141 |/R—)L/N LD (Ri/$)avy B8 | 1 5,990 AR T
15 W782 [ARANYTEIEHAL KIZ#H5E M8%10) | 4 170

16 C109 |(O—S#E(E) 2 650 HIGIRT
17 C311 |A—3(X) 4 310 g T
18 WO065 |/REUTERILE (M6 x 30) 4 170

19 | WC08 |[/<"fFvbk (M8—7&) 4 170

20 | W887 [RANMFEIEHRL (#5 M8 x 25) 2 170

21 C104 |B¥bFE 1 7,120 HiGHR T
22 C107 |ASA/FiR 2 850 AR T
23 | WN11 [ElYE> (2x15) 1 170

24 | WY06 |Ef1E&HER (6) 4 170

25 C312 |A—35U) 4 290 HEGRT
26 C314 |[o—>#h (=) 4 1,080 HEGHRT
27 C310 |RbyTF /T 1 1,410 HEGRT
28 C128 |lEH (WR10-15) 1 400

29 RS (8) 1 170

30 | W885 [RANMHEIEHRL (#5 M8 x 22) 2 170

31 C108 [#HZiR 2 650 HiGHRT
32 C318 [Twia 6 180 HEGHRT




RIN—=T )L T E 2024/10/1
2, E—AEIrRC90




RIN—H )L EIHA  2024/10/1
2, E—AERRCo0
HE| BeEs &B £ HE| TR e
1 C166 |¥¥~ —X 1 44480 HERT
2 C154 |R7ULy (6000VV) 1 2,170 HAGIRT
3 C169 |27vHAK 1 1,410 HERT
4 C168 |7~XFa7 (100V) 1 30,500 HIGIRT
5 RAZVE R (D5 X 65) 2 320
6 C170 |RT—% (100V) 1 9,920 HIGIRT
7 C171 |V—FlEH 2 700 gk T
8 C172 |R7YLY (608VV) 1 1,260 AR T
9 C167 [RN7yrgovy 2 170 gk T
10 2A16 | T RTYh— 1 520 AR T
11 C174 |h—HRoF¥vT 2 910 gk T
12 | zCO01 |h—RrITS5 (24 148) 148 1,030 HIGIRT
13 C175 |h—RoRILA 2 3,320 gk T
14 C173 |1\ y 1 12,460 "SR T
15 NANFELEHRL (M5x8) 2 170
16 TS (5) 4 170
17 WO058 |/REIUTERILE (M5 % 30) 4 170
18 C177 |®*—LTL—k 1 IR T
19 2A15 | ARERTYH— 1 910 HiGHRT
20 AyE L (D4 % 16) 2 170
21 C133 |a—Kimz 1 200 HiGHR T
22 7021 |[Aa—FJwia 1 650
23 2A21 | —Ei#g—IL 1 170 HiGHR T
24 C132 [FEI—I 1 170 AR T
25 C137 |RAvyFhI\—RI—IL 2 170
26 | WA56 [N/ FRZVE LA  (D4x25) 2 170
27 C112 [RAvFFrvvT 1 310
28 C118 |Y—FvhTOT542 1 7,000 HIGIRT
29 +FUTEANIERL (M3X8) 2 170
30 C178 [RAyFH—R 1 4210 HEGHRT
31 C333 |Fx¥THAva—F—=A 1= 3,060 HEGIRT
32 C134 |2PFEKTSY 1 1,530 AR T
33 Cl142 |7OoT494R (RCOOA) 1 8,280 HiGHRT
34 C143 |[FoFo4L (RC90HMA) 1 8,280 HEGHRT
35 | WA27 [RATUFERZUARILL (M6X15) 4 170
36 WO068 |/REIUTERILE (M6 X 45) 1 170
37 | ZC30 [BEF1—T (70mm) 1 420




AIN—H )L
3, ¥V ERRC0

BE#H

2024/10/1

RE| HRES B & 4 HE| ZEEM 5
1 C153 |REVKIL 1 34,310 MG T
2 | 75832 |oyr 4 (S32) 2 240
3 C157 |RY—7J 1 7,370 IR T
4 C158 |R7UYLY (620522) 2 1,920 e T
5 0C10 |CRz1E&HER (7VF 52) 1 730
6 C159 [=R)—7 1 2,170 AR T
7 C160 [RUwTTL—bk 2 550 e T
8 C161 |[95vFIL—bk (JOTARZXR) 2 320 AR T
9 C163 |[J74F 1L XxY¥ 1 9,660 MR T
10 [ C162 [A%)L(A) 1 770 BT
11 WJ46 |Mif4a (17 %46 x2) 2 170
12 | C164 |[T4RAVFE—R 1 1,080 AR T
13 | WEF1 |[Z74>UF vk (17) 1 4210 AR T
14 [ C165 |[R7Y Y (6001VV) 1 1,190 AR T
15 C154 |[RF7YLY (6000VV) 2 2,170 R T
16 | C182S |[tAVRE=A>-F¥tuk 148 16,020 HEAR T
17 | C152 |¥¥Hh/\— 1 30,500 HEGHRT
18 | C166 |¥v¥H¥—R 1 44,480 HEAR T
19




B¥H 2024/10/1

RIN— )L
4, X +EERRCI0

X% | BeRES B & % e | R

1 WZ17 |/RARILE (W5/16 x 55) 4 170

2 WZE1 [|#&F vk (W5/16 X 55) 4 170

3 WIS1 |FES (8%16x1.2) 3 170

4 [ERES (8) 3 170

5 NARILE (M8 X 60) 2 170

6 C101 [R—X 1 25,410 HEERT
7 C110 |[ZixtE 1 2,550 HiGHET
8 AT TEY (4%10) 2 170

9 NAFITERILE (M6 % 8) 3 170

10 C102 |Z# 1 15,250 HEERT
11 Clil |[ZHTE 1 2,170 HiGHRT
12 | c103 [5v4 1 8,400 e T
13 NARILE (M8 X 55) 1 170

14 C139 |BEE —IL (L:275mm) 1 430 HERRT
15 C209 |/KinzE/\yk M (RC90-130R) 1 11,190 AR T
16 | C135 [/Syh#z 90 (RCOOF) 18] 9,540 gk 7
17

18

19




RIN— )L FHHE 2024/10/1
5 A{KERRC130




RIN—5 )L F|HE  2024/10/1
5, A{AERC130
HE| BeEs B & & WE| ZEEE e
1 C119 [EBYE 2 1,530 HESRT
2 WO083 |/REAFUTERILE (M8 x 25) 1 170
3 C307 [|EYNUEFILARZR 1 5,480 HEEHERT
4 WW17 |CRIEDEH (BHFA 17) 2 170
5 7069 |&#% (6003UU) 2 1,790 gk T
6 C305 [:EY/\F)LER 1 5,350 HEGRT
7 C306 [|:EY/\UF)L 1 1,530 gk T
8 RANGFEIZUORILE (M6 X 25) 4 320
9 C150 |[AAI)IL—)L B(K) (NOK AE2651A) 1 2,170 gk T
10 C151 |AAIL—IL AU (NOK AE2643A) 1 2,170 HEGRT
11 W863 |RATEIEHRL (#%% M6 % 18) 1 170
12 C220 |¥¥Hh/\— 1 39,400 HIGIRT
13 C225 |¥¥H—X 1 58,450 gk T
14 C332 |[R—IL/NLTd—=K (R1/4)avy .26 | 14 5,990 AR T
15 W682 [ARAIYTEIEHAL KIZ#H5E M8%10) | 4 170
16 C204 |B¥bLFE 1 9,160 HIGIRT
17 WO065 |/REIUTERILE (M6 X 30) 4 170
18 | WC08 |[/<"fAFvbk (M8—#&) 4 170
19 | W887 |RAUFTEIEHRL (#% M8 x 25) 2 170
20 C205 |ARSAFHR 2 900 HIGIRT
21 WN11 [BIVEY (2x15) 1 170
22 C311 |A—3(X) 4 310 HIGIRT
23 C313 |o—S5#(K) 4 690 HigHR T
24 C210 |4 (RC130M) 1 400 AR T
25 TEE (8) 1 170
26 | WYO06 |EfZ1E&HER (6) 4 170
27 C312 |A—35U) 4 290 HEGIRT
28 C314 |[o—>#h (=) 4 1,080 HEGHRT
29 C310 |RhyTF /T 1 1,410 HEGIRT
30 | W885 [RANMFEIEHRL (#5 M8 x 22) 2 170
31 C309 [|#HZiR 2 700 HEGIRT
32 C318 |Twina 6 180 HEGHRT




ARIN—H )L FHE 2024/10/1
6, T—4EBRC130




RIN—H )L B H 2024/10/1

6, E—AEBRC130
HE| BeES i % HE| ZEHM e

1 C225 |[¥¥H¥—X 1 58,450 IR T
2 C230 |27 HAEK 1 1,410 HIGIRT
3 1202 [RF7UYLY (620122) 1 1,050

4 C372 |R7Yovy 1 320 HIGRT

5 C229 |7XRFa7 (100V) 1 36,850 g T

6 AAEAVE R (D5 X 65) 2 320

7 C154 [R7UYLY5 (6000VV) 1 2,170

8 C167 |R7UY>7ovy 1 170

9 C231 |RAT—%4 (100V) 1 12,460 iR T
10 C232 |U—FIEt 2 700 HIGIRT
11 2A14 [T RFvHh— 1 650 HERFET
12 | NM17 |h—RoF¥y) 2 910 BT
13 | ZC03 |h—HKr TS5 (24 14#8) 148 1,410 iR T
14 C235 |h—RoRILE 2 1,920 HEGIRT
15 C233 |[\HToy 1 13,990 iR T
16 avEr Rl (D4 % 16) 2 170

17 C133 |[a—K#z 1 200 iR T
18 7021 |[A—KJwia 1 650

19 C132 |;FEI—IL 1 170 iR T
20 2021 [ZE#gET—IL 1 170 HiaRT
21 C208 |H—FvhTOTH4 (NRAR1100F 13A) 1 15,250 iR T
22 C317 [RAyFXxvvT 1 310 HEGIRT
23 2A13 | AREKRRTYH— 1 1,030 iR T
24 NATTELESHRL (M5 % 8) 2 170

25 NATUFTETSOURILE (M5 X40) 4 320

26 C236 [Rr—LTL—k 1 0 HIGIRT
27 T+ FTENIERL (M3 % 6) 2 170

28 C237 |RAYFHr—R 1 4210 HEGRRT
29 WA56 |/N\1FEyEVRCA  (D4x25) 2 170

30 C134 |2PfHKTSY 1 1,530 HiaRT
31 C333 |F¥THAva—F—=A 1= 3,060 AR T
32 C241 |Z7BTH4R (RC130M) 1 8,780 HiaRT
33 C242 |FoFo45L (RC130R) 1 8,780 HiaRT
34 | WA27 |RAFIFERZUARILE (M6X15) 4 170

35 WO069 |[AAIUTERILE (M6 x 55) 1 170

36 ZC30 |BRMEFa1—T (70mm) 1 420




ARIN—5 )L
8, ¥V E&FRC130

B#H

2024/10/1

RE|HRES B @ 4 HWE | 1ZHEE &%
1 C221 |REVEIL 1 39,400 HERIRT
2 75832 (o4 (S32) 2 240
3 C157 |R!—7 1 7,370 AR T
4 C158 [RF7UL4 (620522) 2 1,920
5 0C10 |CRziE®EH (7% 52) 1 730
6 WW25 [CHzLE &R (Eh A 25) 1 170
7 C224 |74+ IL¥Y 1 12,340 AR T
8 C369 |[Jz¥—x%— (5%5%15) 2 400 HEEHET
9 1202 |RNFPULYG (620122) 1 1,050
10 C154 |R7YLY (6000VV) 2 2170
11 WEF1 (D742 UF vk (17) 1 4,210 HEART
12 C365 |Twi¥(F) (17X 24 % 2) 3 320 HEEHET
13 WJ46 |Mif4a (17 x 46 %x2) 2 170
14 C160 [RUvTTL—Fk 2 550 BT
15 C161 |95y FIL—k (VT ARNZRR) 2 320 HERHET
16 C367 |tHUKXY 1 6,490 HERHET
17 C162 [A%JL(A) 1 770 HEGHRT
18 C226 |Twi+(B) 1 320 BT
19 C227 |H—KE=#H> 1 16,530 TR T
20 C165 |RN7ULY (6001VV) 2 1,190 HART
21 | ©238S [th FE=A>-F¥tyb 1#8] 16,530 HIART
22 C220 |F¥VHh/\— 1 39,400 AT
23 C225 |¥¥H—XR 1 58,450 HEART




AIN—H )L
8, X#EE&frci30

BE#H

2024/10/1

[ R i e oS W e

S

o
—
SRR -

ol

7 P 3T WA
- -

AN AN A A R A AN R AN SN A AN AR S N \“\\

HE| BaES BB £ 248 B iff e
1 WZ19 |/RARILE (W3/8 % 75) 4 170
2 WZE2 |#+vb (W3/8) 4 170
3 TEE (A FH.10) 3 170
4 WG10 |[THhES (10) 3 170
5 W108 |[/ARARILE (M10 X 80) 1 180
6 C201 |R—X 1 35580 | {HEAIRT
7 C315 |Z#H LE 1 2810 | {H#AIRT
8 WLAT |RTYTEY (4%10) 2 170
9 W161 |/REFUTERILE (M6 x 10) 3 170
10 C202 [Z# 1 21,610 HERHET
11 C316 |ZHTE 1 2420 | {HEAIRT
12 C203 |[Zv¥ 1 9,290 HERHET
13 | WZ13 |[RARILE (M10 x 70) 2 170
14 C214 |[BBEI—IL (L:300mm) 1 490 HERRET
15 C209 |/KALEE/Svk M (RC90-130M) 1 11,190 | T
16 C322 |/SwhZ 180 (RC130-180-6BFH) [ 140 | 12460 | MH#A#RT

e




FEH 2024/10/1

RIN—=H )L

9 A{KEfRc180-6B




RIN—H )L BEFHA  2024/10/1
9 A{AEBRC180-6B

HeEs il % WE| ZEE(E e
1 Cc119 |#BYE 2 1,530 HEGRT
2 C307 [EYNUERILARR 1 5,480 "SR T
3 C306 [:EY/\F)L 1 1,530 HEGRT
4 W083 |/"A7uUTERILE (M8 x 25) 1 170
5 WW17 |CHzLE&hER (BHFR 17) 2 170
6 7069 | (6003UU) 2 1,790 Al AR — LTS
7 C305 |:EY/N\UF)LEH 1 5,350 gk T
8 RAFRFETIZUURILE (M6 X 25) 4 320
9 C150 |[#A#4)IL—JL B(K) (NOK AE2651A) 1 2,170 gk T
10 C151 |AAIL—)L AUN)  (NOK AE2643A) 1 2,170 HEGIRT
11 NATUTEIEHRLE  (FEE M6x18) 1 170
12 C350 |¥vh/\— 1 39,400 HEGIRT
13 C371 |¥¥H—X 1 60,990 gk T
14 ZF60 |&®F vk (M6) 1 320 "SR T
15 (FHER (6) 1 170
16 C352 | ThL/N— 1 1,790 AR T
17 RILED v % (6) 2 170
18 C332 |AR—JL/NLT—= (R1/4) oy 26 | 14 5,990 HESRT
19 C353 |RSAKI ¥+ 1 15,250 HigHR T
20 ANAFELESHRL KIFAH%EM8x10) | 4 170
21 C308 |RS/F#R 2 1,080 HigHR T
22 C311 |A—35(X) 4 310 HIGIRT
23 C304 |EHbLFE 1 10,430 HigHR T
24 | WO065 [ARAFUTERILE (M6 x 30) 4 170
25 | WCO08 [ARAFvk (M8) 4 170
26 ANANUTEIESHRL  (HEjk M8 X 25) 2 170
27 NATUTERILE (M6 X 20) 2 170
28 EYE> (2x15) 1 170
29 C313 |o—S#(K) 2 690 R T
30 Eftz 1L &R (6) 4 170
31 C312 [a—5 () 4 290 R T
32 C314 |o—># (%) 4 1,080 HIGIRT
33 HHEk (6) 1 170
34 C379 |lF4a 1 320 AR T
35 EARIMRL (2 M8x38) 1 170
36 C128 |[IEHa (WR10-15) 1 400 HEEHRT
37 TEE (8) 1 170
38 C310 [(RbyT /D 1 1,410 HEEHRT
39 ANAESNTEIESOHRL (% M8x22) 2 170
40 C309 |[{HZA#R 2 700 AR T
41 C318 |Twia 6 180 AR T




BEH 2024/10/1

RIN—H )L

10 E—%#EPrC180-6B




RIN—H )L BEFHA  2024/10/1
10 T—4ERC180-6B
HE| BeES & % HE| ZEHM e
1 C371 [F¥H¥—X 1 60,990 REGIRT
2 C375 |Z7vHAK 1 1,410 HAGIRT
3 OM30 [RF7YLY (620222) 1 1,170
4 C372 |R7Yovy 2 320
5 C374 |7XFa7 (100V) 1 44480 gk T
6 ANEZVE L (D5 x 80) 2 320
7 S701 |RF7YLY (6200Z22) 1 710
8 C376 |AT—% (100V) 1 14,620 AR T
9 C377 |U—FIEH 2 700 gk T
10 C378 |\ s 1 17,790 HEGRT
» 2A12 [T RFYh— (RC180f) 1 650 gk T
2A18 [T RTvH— (RC6BA) 1 650 "SR T
12 RATUTEIEHRL (M5 % 8) 2 170
13 RAFFETSUORILE (M6 X 40) 4 320
14 C381 |h—HRokRLA 2 2,550 HigHR T
15 2C02 |[h—KRoDT5% (24 1%8) 148 1,410
16 | FM17 |Ah—HRoFvyS 2 1,280 HIGIRT
17 2A11 | RERTYH— (RC180M) 1 1,030 AR T
2A17 | RERTYH— (RC6BA) 1 1,030 HigHR T
18 C382 |Rr—LTL—k 1 IR T
19 avEr L (D4 % 16) 2 170
20 C133 |a—K#@z 1 200 HIGIRT
21 7021 |[A—FKJwia 1 650
22 C132 |;FEI—IL 1 170 AR T
23 2021 | ZEH#B—IL 1 170 eI T
24 C317 [RAyFFxrvT 1 310 HIGIRT
25 C320 |H—FvhTOT4H4 (NRAR1100) 1 15,250 gk T
26 +FrtENERL (M3 x8) 2 170
27 C383 |RAYFH7—R 1 4580 HiGHR T
28 NAVERYEV LA (D4 Xx25) 2 170
29 C333 |F¥THAva—F—=A 1= 3,060 HEGRT
30 C134 |2PfHKTSY 1 1,530 AR T
31 C341 |7OoT94R (RC180-6BA) 1 9,160 gk T
32 C342 |ZaTs4iL (RC180-6BfA) 1 9,160 "R T
33 NATUTERFIUARILE (M6 X 15) 4 170
34 NATUTERILE (M6 x 55) 1 170
35 | ZC30 |BUEF1—T (70mm) 1 420




RIN— )L FEH A 2024/10/1
11 ¥ EPrC180-6B




RIN—H )L FIHA  2024/10/1

11 ¥VERC180-6B
HE| BeEs m & A WE| SEEE BT

1 C351 |REVFIL 1 41,940

2 | 75832 |0y (S32) 2 240

3 C157 |RJ—T 1 7,370

4 C158 |R7YLY (620522) 2 1,920

5 0C10 |[CHzibsiR (7% 52) 1 730

6 WW25 |CRIEDEH (EHAR 25) 1 170

7 C357 |E£ (24x33x2) 2 400 iR T
8 C358 |A%JL(B) 1 930 HiaRT
9 C359 |Z7AFIL¥Y(H) 1 21,610 HiaiR T
10 | WW24 |CRIE&HER (EhFE 24) 1 170

11 C360 [hyFU 1 22,870 g T
12 C361 |ES (20% 33%2) 2 320

13 C162 [A7)L(A) 2 770 HiakT
14 C363 |I77AFILFV (L) 1 22,870 HiaRRT
15 | WW20 |CRZIE&HER (%R 20) 1 170

16 1202 |RN7PULYT (620122) 3 1,050

17 | WEF1 |74 UFvb (17) 1 4210

18 C365 |E®(F) (17x24x2) 1 320 HiaRRT
19 C369 |ZxH—F%— (5%5x15) 1 400 iR T
20 C366 |ThUREZ=ZF> (H) 1 13,990 HIGRT
21 WJ46 |Mif4ta (17 %46 % 2) 2 170

22 C160 |RUvTTL—k 2 550 HIGRT
23 Ci161 |[9ZvFIL—hk (ST ARZAR) 2 320 iR T
24 C367 |[EAHVEFxY 1 6,490 HiaRRT
25 C368 |TARHAVRE—R 1 1,790 iR T
26 C370 |Y—FE=#A> 1 13,990 HEGRRT
27 S701 [R7yLy (6200Z22) 2 710

28 | C384S |[tHVRE=ZAr-F¥ vk 148 16,530 HEGRRT
29 C350 |FVh/\— 1 39,400 AR T
30 C353 |RSAKI¥Tk 1 15,250 HEGRRT
31 C371 |¥¥Hy—X 1 60,990 HEGIRT




BEHE  2024/10/1

ARIN—T)L
12 X ##BrC180-6B

>

I >

/“J

o) v seeh snnh et voed aned e s sl s

.‘&5%;\\
8L
- ———

:
I
1
1 < !
X ]
: vl PNy
| A
1 = \3
:t o
i3
1 S
b =
K&E|HRES B & A = | 2R £
1 WIA1 [RARILE (W1/2 % 75) 4 220
2 WZE3 |#Fwb (W1/2) 4 350
3 EREE (THXH10) 3 170
4 [EThEs (10) 3 170
5 W108 |/RARILE (M10 % 80) 2 180
6 C301 [R—X 1 40,660 | H#AERT
7 C315 |Z#EE 1 2810 | {H#AKET
8 WL41 |RTYHEY (4% 10) 2 170
9 W060 |7RA7UTERILE (M6 X 10) 4 170 | #H#RET
10 C302 |%Z#: (RC180M) 1 24,150 | {H#ART
C402 |t (RC6BA) 1 24150 | R8T
11 C316 [Z#HET= 1 2420 | KT
12 G303 |2V (RC180A) 1 10,050 | AT
C403 |[5v¥y (RC6BA) 1 11,830 | AT
13 WzZ17 |7RARILE (M10 % 70) 1 170
1 C331 |B®E>—IL (RC180F3 L:310mm) | 1 520 | ##E#RT
C426 |B®EI—IL (RC6BFE L:420mm) 1 500 | MHE#AERT
15 C321 [/KALIE/ Nk L (RC180-6BMA) 1 12,080 | AT
16 C322 |/8whiBz 180 (RC130-180-6BFH) | 140 | 12,460 | #H#AIKRT




ARIN— )L

BE#H

2024/10/1

13 #87KA2> R RC90-RC130-RC180-6B

X% | BeES B & WE | ZER e
1 C517 |BUHOKIK 1 — HEGIRT
2 C510 |Ro T vThtyk 148 6,240 AR T
3 C507 |RoTxrvTtyk 148 2,170 ISR T
4 C508 |# i —ILiSvFxy 1 680 AR T
5 C509 |EXFUEtVE 148 680 HEAIRT
6 C513 |Ro T tybk 148 4210 AR T
7 C511 |#FIEFHRILF Uk 148 1,920 ISR T
8 C512 |#HiEHFEH+EVE 148 590 AR T
9 C514 |BEIREHFEEYL 148 1,280 ISR T
10 C516 |h—RE vk 148 8,900 AR T
11 C515 |R—JL/\)Ld 1 3,570 HERHET
12 | zP02 |FhOrIL—FKkR—R 1 400
13 ZJ19 |BfE/N\UF 1 300
14 C518 |/ \Ktvh 148 1,920 HIGIRT
15 R—RATvY 1 — HERFET




